Entry List
NRHA European Championship 2012 (04.07.2012 -

NATIONAL NRHA AFFFILIATE

07.07.2012)

Back# Horse

25
31
36
41
43
50
52
68
69
71
74
80
85
94
109
112
121
122

Gallo Step

Smart Abigaile Orima
Barroom O Rima
Riettas Two Eyed Sun
KH Hes A Smart Jac
Hes A Frozen Breeze
Mr Ali Bo Sun

Smart Colonel Nic

Intermediate Open

Rider

Ernst Claassen
Barbara Hengge
Julia Maikisch

Gisela Denk

Klaus Lechner
Miroslav Baniari
Wendy Van Osch
Valentina Sagmeister

Gump Wasa Gambler BB Cira Baeck

Whizoom

Pine Smoking Cash
Hispanico

Inwhizable Juan

Jacs Little Sunrise
Smarts Golden Spook
Peanuts Kid

SL Lil Peppy Chex
Joe Wise Er

RO Smart As Flash
Look At The Sunrise
Kaliz Golden Rugged
Gumps Donqui Tana BB
Peek A Boom
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Alessia Vincenzi
Jan-Pieter Koopman
Aldo Lorenzoni
Douglas G Allen
Douglas G Allen
Douglas G Allen
Miroslav Baniari
Miroslav Baniari
Chuck Klipfel

Olivier Van Den Berg
Pavel Orel

Reinhard Hochreiter
Cira Baeck

Cira Baeck

Nat. Owner
BEL Steve Vannnietvelt & Gina De Pauw BEL

AUT Benedikte Kuehschelm AUT
AUT Julia Maikisch AUT
AUT Gisela Denk AUT
AUT Franz Lechner AUT
SVK Agnes Csolle HUN
NED Burgmeijer Quarter Horses NED
AUT Gottfried Kuegerl AUT
BEL Zoey Kant NED
ITA Jennifer Nixdorf ESP
NED Ella Haak NED
ITA Davina Perini ITA

GBR Francesca Sternberg GBR
GBR Francesca Sternberg GBR
GBR Francesca Sternberg GBR
SVK Doris Duerr AUT
SVK Gabriele Schindl AUT
CAN Sabine Lisec AUT
BEL Arjan Vd Watering NED
CZE Pavel Orel CZE
AUT Reinhard Hochreiter AUT
BEL Eifel Gold Ranch Baeck BEL
BEL Eifel Gold Ranch Baeck BEL
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Nat. Sex
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Breed

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Age
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131 Cp Surprise Frank Wollants BEL Frank Wollants BEL M QH 7

133 Smart Freckles Orima Max Kettl AUT Ramona Levai SVK S QH 4
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